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AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

CZE

CZE

CZE

10240638

10240625

10177661

10257571

10275288

10089050

10156016

10122763

10236893

10236896

10239519

10289702

10177186

10236897

10236908

10281035

10281035

10193278

Miriam
Elisa
Sophia
Jonas
Natascha
Sarah Louise
Sophie
Anna-Luise
Magdalena
Robbe
Lise
Wannes
Ellen
Niels
Rosalie
Josef
Josef

Lucie

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

ECKER
ATZENHOFER
SCHMID
BOCK
HUDL
KERMER
VONDRASCHEK
WOLFSTEINER
COOLMAN
DE MAERE
PALLEN

PICCART

VANGOIDSENHOVEN

VER EECKE
COOLMAN
KOLAR
KOLAR

KURKOVA

Children
Junior
Junior

u25
u25
u25
u25
u25

Children

Children

Children

Children
Junior
Junior

u25
u25
u25

u25

P1

H1

P1

P1

H1

H1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

H1

H1

H1

H1

105QT63
106CT54
105FF52
107LW39
10275288
107TTO04
106DX15
105DN26
107FU98
107FU93
107GQ05
104IC91
106DJ69
1070S18
105UW78
106AK53
104RW81

104WG62

GUUSJE UIT LAREN

DUNLOP

FLEX 2

XENIA'S DON VINCI BELLO

DIABLO 5

MATISSE

LILLIFEE

CARLSSON 52

PICON VAN HET NIEUWLAND

TEMPLEDRUID HARARE

SCHWEPPES

STOCKHAM ARISTOCRAT

EIKENHORST'S JORIS

TINKA

MAESTOSO LI-10

GENERALE ALBUZA VII - 13

ERTHAL

JIM



Nominated entries CH-EU-A-Youth .

including additional individual entries - . .F .

(highlighted in yellow) Aszar Kisber (HUN) El
From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

CZE 10193278 Lucie KURKOVA uz25 H1 105PB43 HUSAR

CZE 10281279 Lucie MARYSKOVA u25 H1 103NK23 SZOGUN

CZE 10281279 Lucie MARYSKOVA uz25 H1 107RB70 URAN

DEN 10099361 Maria BUCHWALD u25 P2 104FU38 BLOKLANDS HOEVE CUPIDO
DEN 10099361 Maria BUCHWALD uz25 P2 104FU39 DE KLUMPERTS MOONSTAR
DEN 10099361 Maria BUCHWALD u25 P2 1031G60 DON 553

DEN 10099361 Maria BUCHWALD uz25 P2 1031G59 DONALD 529

ESP 10241658 Daniel PINEDA ANDIC Children P1 107GZ13 KOLSTEIN S KENSINGTON
ESP 10241658 Daniel PINEDA ANDIC Children P1 107RK05 FIRST DOMINO

FRA 10211140 Nuno AILLAUD Children P1 BEL41835 KANTJE'S ZILTON

FRA 10213357 Marine LEGRET BOULY Children P1 107HC72 UNA DU BOSQUE

FRA 10237503 Herve NOTTRET Children P1 103GV30 KILKENNY MOUNT

FRA 10174857 Mathis BOUSQUET Junior P1 106CG67 ARKHAN DU MALY D'ELBE
FRA 10174858 Theo BOUSQUET Junior P1 105IM44 WYEDEAN HALWYN
FRA 10190928 Perlane FASSEL Junior P1 106JX85 ELITE D'IDEALE

FRA 10177620 Kilian LENORMAND Junior P1 107CU07 CHOUCHENN DE DIEGE
FRA 10239868 Lea MOULIN Junior P1 107NF95 MARANDOS

FRA 10230928 Louise LENNE u25 P1 107EB77 VITA NOVA'S ASHLEIGH CHANEL



Nominated entries CH-EU-A-Youth .

including additional individual entries - . .F .

(highlighted in yellow) Aszar Kisber (HUN) El
From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

FRA 10089273 Valentine LENORMAND u25 P1 106BW50 UDERZO DES TEMPLIERS
FRA 10211075 Valentin RISCH u25 H1 105CL24 VALENTINO

FRA 10213339 Come BOISTEAU u25 H1 106UM66 DROLE DE DAME D'AURY
FRA 10231961 Marie ZOBUNDZIJA u25 H1 105FHO7 ATOMO

GBR 10288914 Poppy CLEGRAM-BROWN Children P1 107SK63 COFFEEPOT HIGH FLIER
GBR 10208729 Phoebe Grace MATTHEWS Children P1 106VT02 SIANWOOD ANTHEM

GBR 10237830 Harvey CLEGRAM-BROWN Junior P2 107SK64 OAKMILL LEONIDAS

GBR 10237830 Harvey CLEGRAM-BROWN Junior P2 107SK66 OAKMILL LYRENZO

GBR 10208727 Amy Louise MATTHEWS Junior P1 106VS74 SPUNKY SPUD

GBR 10163893 Amelia WADDICOR u25 P1 107SK62 WORLD HORSE WELFARE GRAHAM
GBR 10107997 Megan WHEELDON u25 P1 107CW03 SYNOD RED BARON

GER 10248521 Annelie AHLERS Children P1 107PN94 JENNIE

GER 10236234 Audrey BANNERT Children P1 107FP0O8 VASCO

GER 10184256 Nele VOSKORT Children P1 107QA72 MONCHERI H

GER 10285030 Wiebke WOLTERS Children P1 107VA39 AKITO 90

GER 10209593 Max ANDREW Junior P2 106TT53 LEYBUCHT LANCELOT
GER 10209593 Max ANDREW Junior P2 106TT42 LEYBUCHTS PIERRE
GER 10209593 Max ANDREW Junior P2 106TT60 POLHAAR SECRET SERYDDWR
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including additional individual entries
(highlighted in yellow)

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

10236399

10237958

10177487

10177487

10177487

10210013

10285029

10152024

10210336

10210336

10210336

10235892

10290705

10100026

10243774

10243774

10248451

10289103

Xenia Marie
Laura
Lea
Lea
Lea
Philipp
Erik
Michelle
Leon Zacharias
Leon Zacharias
Leon Zacharias
Ciara
Tom
Lisa Maria
Bertold
Bertold
Vanessza

Zoé

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

CHRISTIAN
HUSGES
SCHRODER
SCHRODER
SCHRODER
STOLZENBERGER
WOLTERS
BLORFELD
REINHARDT
REINHARDT
REINHARDT
SCHUBERT
STOTTMEISTER
TISCHER
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
NAGY

SARU

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
u25
u25
u25
u25
u25
u25
u25
Children
Children
Children

Children

P1

P1

P2

P2

P2

P1

P1

H1

P2

P2

P2

H1

H1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

107FX61

105IR11

106UB72

106UB52

107NS27

106UA13

107VA27

104KG91

GER46333

103vM71

107EE24

107FT66

105TK54

106TU18

105RD19

107HV88

1073174

106KX25

KREUTZHORST'S MISS CLEARWATER

TITUS 195
JIM BOB 10
JOHN BOY 49
ST. PIETERS EMRYS
GALILEO 153
BISKITT
INTERFLUG 4
BUNTEEICHEN-MAMBO
TOM 346
TURNINA'S RIANO
ENERGY 19
CASSIE
GREAT DANCER B
BENIAMIN
NIKO
FANNI

CONVERSANO RINALDO
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HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

10289088

10288968

10288968

10240678

10240678

10174726

10174726

10175389

10175389

10175389

10175389

10175389

10175389

10245538

10245538

10177583

10177583

10176556

Mark
Gabor Mark
Gabor Mark

Fanni

Fanni

Blanka Agnes
Blanka Agnes

Péter

Péter

Péter

Péter

Péter

Péter

Bence
Bence
Daniel
Daniel

Richard

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

SZOTYORI-NAGY
VARGA
VARGA
FARKAS
FARKAS
JAMBOR
JAMBOR
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
JUHASZ
KOVACS
KOVACS
SARU
SARU

ASzZODI

Children P1
Children P1
Children P1
Junior P1
Junior P1
Junior P1
Junior P1
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P2
Junior P1
Junior P1

u25 P2

105TA43
103PQ21
106L226
106ZM02
107RKO08
107TP11
103SA63
107HV58
107HV72
107HV30
HUN40551
HUN40552
103EP83
1071343
1071339
107TJ02
107TI00

106LC43

BENDEGUZ
HENCHMAN'S BERRY
CONVERSANO EMA

FLORIAN
FIGARO
LARIENHOF'S MEMPHIS
ABBEYFIELD THE GLADIATOR
EURO
TURBO
ZSOLDOS
HOLLO
BLACK
ZORRO
KEVIN
SZIKRA
DEMON
MISTRAL

MAURITS
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HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

LAT

NED

10176556

10176556

10273090

10177951

10289571

10282265

10110530

10214980

10248548

10279733

10143887

10248547

10248547

10247303

10282496

10282497

10237816

10177610

Richard
Richard
Adrienn
Gabor
Bianka Julia
Eszter
Anna
Kris
Bice
Anita
Francesca
Giulia
Giulia
Giorgia
Rebecca
Elena
Loreta

Lisa

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

ASZODI
ASZODI
GOROG
GOROG
ISTVAN
LORINCZ

MAJOROS

ROHRSSEN

CASTELLI

SALGHINI

CONSOLINI

RANZETTI BRICCHETTI

RANZETTI BRICCHETTI

BRILLANTINO

PIZZULLI

RETTORE

ALEKSEJEVA

BEEKHUISZEN

u25 P2
u25 P2
u25 H1
u25 H1
u25 H1
u25 P1
u25 P1
Junior P1
Children P1
Children P1
Junior P1
Junior P1
Junior P1
u25 H1
u25 H1
u25 H1
u25 P1
Children P1

6

103YK71
104BT72
106DV47
107KF14
105GC39
107HES8
106HX47
106US84
107JC40
105DT36
106UT45
106JX93
1051G50
1050P85
107UE25
104I1W40
106LM87

107QLO5

PETI
EGER
ALOM
GIDRAN-36 (BOROKA)
KOHEILAN XII1-20 FULOP P
YSSELVLIEDTS SONGWRITER
ALLIKA
CHECKMATE
VALENZO DE CHANDIEU
QUIRINA
MINERVA LAMBORGHINI
STARWIN'S FENDT
VOLTAIRE
CAPRICHOSO
ALMA XLII
BANDI
BRENCIS

HUGO



Nominated entries CH-EU-A-Youth .

including additional individual entries - . .F .

(highlighted in yellow) Aszar Kisber (HUN) El
From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

NED 10213172 Jacco DE KONING Children P1 106VQ73 KATTENESTS MAUD
NED 10280576 Evy VAN OORT Children P1 107PR41 NEBO GLYN

NED 10248644 Jur BAIJENS Junior P1 107EY39 ORCHID'S IWAN

NED 10248012 Larissa JANSMA Junior P1 106ZL39 VAIANA

NED 10213163 Renate PROVOOST Junior P1 106vVQ64 QUIBUS

NED 10248599 Lotte ZAAIJER Junior P1 102PU67 SANDER

NED 10213160 Anouk DE HAAS uz25 P2 106VQ50 NOVA STABLES QUIRINO
NED 10213160 Anouk DE HAAS u25 P2 106KB43 ROCKY

NED 10213160 Anouk DE HAAS u25 P2 106VQ55 IH'S SPOTS HIGHSPEED
NED 10176821 Brent JANSSEN u25 P1 106DG35 REGINA'S HIELKE

NED 10213205 Michelle KUIVENHOVEN u25 P2 106VR47 FOUR WINDS ADENOSTYLES
NED 10213205 Michelle KUIVENHOVEN u25 P2 106VR21 FOUR WINDS AVENS MOUNTAIN
NED 10213205 Michelle KUIVENHOVEN u25 P2 107EY48 VECHTZICHT CHRISTY
NED 10213205 Michelle KUIVENHOVEN u25 P2 105CK02 HARM B

NED 10234294 Larissa REINTS u25 P2 107EY15 VERDI

NED 10234294 Larissa REINTS u25 P2 107EZ06 TS RAVEL

NED 10212036 Lisanne VAN MEERTEN uz25 P1 106VA90 JUSTINE

NED 10234297 Jorn VAN OLST u25 P2 107EZ13 WOLDBERGS DEEJAY



Nominated entries
including additional individual entries
(highlighted in yellow)

NED

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

10234297

10290430

10276632

10232946

10247702

10247702

10281691

10290448

10109480

10290451

10232940

10232940

10140592

10240906

10289198

10289338

10289338

10289648

Jorn
Zofia
Wojciech
Hubert
Bartosz
Bartosz
Jan
Martyna
Weronika
Katarzyna
Kacper
Kacper

Bartosz

Bernardo Vilarinho

Natalie
Mathias
Mathias

Michael

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

VAN OLST
GORSKA
ROSIAK
GORSKI
KLUPS
KLUPS
TOKARSKI
BEBLOT
BOGACZ
GORSKA
GORSKI
GORSKI
ZLOTY
LOSA
BADER
WUTHRICH
WUTHRICH

WUTHRICH

u25
Children
Children
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
u25
u25
u25
u25
u25
u25
Junior
u25
u25
u25

u25

P2

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

H1

P1

H1

H1

H1

H1

P1

H1

H1

H1

H1

107EZ11
106vVQO07
107SQ53
107XB96
107JD16
107S5G27

105121
107XC19
104KV26
107XC24
107EQ97
107XC00
107EO90
106VS53
107WL93
107WS26
107WS23

107wWS31

MILFORD FAIR HARVEST MOON

MARON'S VALENTINO
LIDER
ALEXANDRO H.
BLECKY
HURAGAN
M-INKA
KARSTEN FAN BLOEMHOF
BOHUN
HULDIINA KASSARI
Z-AJAX
PICCOLO G
PESTI-G
TIMO
HELIX B.B.
RAKITA BW
NAVARO IX CH

FARA BW



Nominated entries
including additional individual entries
(highlighted in yellow)

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

10277105

10170040

10248669

10192724

10192724

10242533

10110397

10170321

10144105

10138490

Ella
Natalie
Mimmi
Victoria

Victoria
Saga
Linnea
Sanna
Oliver

Elise

CH-EU-A-Youth
Aszar Kisber (HUN)

~El

From 16/08/2022 to 21/08/2022

THOREN
HELLBERG
OLSKIMS
PERSSON
PERSSON
PETTERSSON
KRISTIANSEN
MANFREDSSON
STERNHAG

STRAUSS

Children
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

u25
u25
u25

u25

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

H1

P1

P1

P1

107NN21
10572Y42
107J133
105YQ70
1032Q83
106VH62
107EBO5
104W088
106PA58

1051X86

FLASH

SIBELLE

BLUEWATER SIMON

STACKARPS JALISCO

CALLE

MINTUS

LADY LEXINGTON

DORTHEALYST TRISTAN

BRANNORNAS DAVINCI

SIR JAMES



